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Project Summary

Project Number: 342422

Project Manager:  Robin Washington
Basis for Project:
Timeline:

Project Description:

Project Length (mi.):

Client:

Mobility/Traffic Circulation; Economic Development

1.33

Susan Wilson

PE Pre 2016-2018; ROW Pre 2016-2017; CN 2018-Post 2021

collection/treatment, and environmental mitigation/improvements.

Notes:

Status:

Project Cost Summary

Engineering: $619,000

Real Property: $546,000

Construction: $9,412,000

Total: $10,577,000
Engineering

I Real Property
I Construction

Project: 6. NE 119th Street - NE 87th Avenue to NE 112th Avenue

Design and land acquisition underway.

2016 - 2021 Transportation Improvement Program
Project: 6. NE 119th Street - NE 87th Avenue to NE 112th Avenue

Improve road from two lanes to four lanes with center turn lane, sidewalks, bike lanes, stormwater

Funding Summary

County Road Fund:

TIF:
Federal Grant:
State Grants:
Loan:
Other:
Projected Funds:
Unfunded:

Total:

A

$6,962,000
$965,000

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,550,000
$100,000
$10,577,000

CRF

B TIF
I All Other Funds
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